Edge Distributed Data Center
Power Architecture
ORDERING GUIDE
Introduction
 Dual redundant powering architectures
provide high reliability power service for
many applications. In true dual redundant
systems design, two power trains are
used, each having the capacity to support
the entire critical load. Should one power
train fail, the second continues to supply
the required power, ensuring that service
is not interrupted.
In this architecture, during normal
operation, each power train will be
supplying power at 50% or less of its
capacity but is designed to supply 100%
should the second system fail.
0001264520
Page 3
© 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
Table of contents
04  Introduction
05 - 06 Specifications
07  Ordering Overview
08 - 010 Step 1:  Edge Enclosure Selection
011 - 012 Step 2:  Pluggable Power Units
013 - 015 Step 3:  Distribution Components
016  Step 4:  Additional Capacity Support
017 - 018 Step 5:  Accessories and Adapters
0001264520
Page 4
© 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
Edge Distributed Power Architecture
Your Bottom Line.  Transformed

Step 3:  Distribution Components (cont.)
Keyed Connector Kits and Crimping Tools
Ordering Code Type Color Wire Gauge Photo
1600264825A Connector Kit Blue 10
1600264826A Connector Kit Red 10
1600272823A Connector Kit Blue 8
1600272824A Connector Kit Red 8
1600264827A Connector Kit Blue 6
1600264828A Connector Kit Red 6
1600272825A Connector Kit Blue 4
1600272826A Connector Kit Red 4
1600264829A Connector Kit Blue 2
1600264830A Connector Kit Red 2
1600301872A
CRIMP AND DIE TOOL SET W/O CUTTER; Includes:
5 dies 10 -  2 AWG, charger, and two batteries
1600301871A
CRIMP AND DIE TOOL SET WITH CUTTER; Includes:
5 dies 10 -  2 AWG, charger, and two batteries
Cable Kits with Keyed Connectors
Pre-made cables below utilize the same keyed connector kits in the previous section.  Each comes with color matched cables
in wire length shown on the positive and negative cables intended to be cut to length in the field.
Ordering Code Type Color
Wire
Gauge
Length in
Feet
Cable Description
8600277710PL1 Keyed Cable Kit Red,  Red w/Tracer 2 6’ Note: a.   (1) Solid Red or Blue
ExtraFlex cable with end
connections on unit side as
shown above.
   Note: b.   (1) Solid Red or Blue
Extra Flex cable with white
runner stripe.  Includes the same
size and style on unit side as
shown above.
Note: c.  Blunt cut field wired
ends.
8600277710PL2 Keyed Cable Kit Blue,  Blue w/Tracer 2 6’
8600277710PL3 Keyed Cable Kit Red,   Red w/Tracer 4 6’
8600277710PL4 Keyed Cable Kit Blue,  Blue w/Tracer 4 6’
8600277710PL5 Keyed Cable Kit Red,   Red w/Tracer 6 6’
8600277710PL6 Keyed Cable Kit Blue,  Blue w/Tracer 6 6’
8600277710PL7 Keyed Cable Kit Red,   Red w/ Tracer 8 6’
8600277710PL8 Keyed Cable Kit Blue,  Blue w/ Tracer 8 6’
8600277710PL9 Keyed Cable Kit Red,   Red w/ Tracer 10 6’
8600277710PL10 Keyed Cable Kit Blue,  Blue w/ Tracer 10 6’
8600277710PL11 Keyed Cable Kit Red,   Red w/ Tracer 6 10’
8600277710PL12 Keyed Cable Kit Blue,  Blue w/ Tracer 6 10’
0001264520
Page 16
© 2020 ABB. All rights reserved.
Step 4:  Additional Reserve Capacity